
Pos 

 

MX 65G 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

MX 85G 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

No. 

13 

911 

364 

1138 

504 

242 

526 

403 

720 

837 

213 

50 

477 

555 

693 

362 

332 

1118 

402 

Name 

London Åberg Linnér 

Zackarias Johnsson 

Svante Lundberg 

Hilma Myhre 

Milton Lundberg 

Charlie Schuman 

Viggo Strid 

Lowe Windeborn 

Alte Jacobsson 

Noah Holgersson 

Sander Kareseit 

Elin Rotsten 

Mio Svensson 

Anton Gustafsson 

Nova Andersson 

Jason Broman 

Måns Thagesson 

Ellen Lindahl 

Valder Ljunggren 

Class 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 65G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

MX 85G 

Laps 

3 

3 

3 

3 

2 

1 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Diff 

16.433 

1:21.937 

1:53.770 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

1.481 

1:08.125 

1:47.526 

1:49.315 

1:53.404 

2:39.781 

3:11.416 

3:33.258 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Total Tm 

13:17.902 

13:34.335 

14:39.839 

15:11.672 

14:23.150 

7:55.379 

13:08.249 

13:09.730 

14:16.374 

14:55.775 

14:57.564 

15:01.653 

15:48.030 

16:19.665 

16:41.507 

13:49.469 

15:19.926 

17:01.638 

16:31.088 

Best Tm 

3:25.069 

3:25.530 

3:27.205 

3:49.667 

4:27.841 

3:03.546 

2:42.600 

2:41.759 

2:53.678 

3:03.269 

2:59.974 

3:03.707 

2:55.788 

3:08.406 

3:20.792 

3:09.690 

4:01.389 

4:04.978 

4:22.938 

Klubb 

S M K  K r i s t ia n s t a d s a v d . 

Landskrona MK 

Landskrona MK 

M K  Jämke Jämshög 

Helsingborgs MCK 

Hörby MCK 

Veinge MCK 

S M K  K r i s t ia n s t a d s a v d . 

MK Tranan 

Landskrona MK 

Anderslövs MK 

M K  Jämke Jämshög 

Landskrona MK 

Veinge MCK 

M K  Jämke Jämshög 

Landskrona MK 

S M K  K r i s t ia n s t a d s a v d . 

Uppvidinge MK 

Landskrona MK 

Team/Sponsor 

Te a m  Ke va  M o to r A B  

M M G  M C  &  A T V  R a c i n g  T e a m  

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.481 

Avg. Speed 

33,614 

Best Lap Tm 

2:41.759 

Best Speed 

40,950 

Best Lap by 

403 - Lowe Windeborn 
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SMF DM DELTÄVLING 7 LIMHAMNS MK 

MX 65G MX 85G 

Final 1 MX 65G MX 85G 

Race (10:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:57:07 

Sturupsbanan 1,840 km 

2022-09-17 09:55 


